	198 (F 4 P.	3:10 <u>Vol ma</u>	78 Page 45012
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING			
THE LANS AND NEL BALEN CORRORS (7714	Owner's Certificate K-52269	e of Legal Interest	N740128
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Re that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.			
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.			
PARTILLAND			
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): THE N 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 AND THE SW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 40 SOUTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. Property Address: 16481 HARPOLD ROAD BONANZA OR 97623 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for			
two names and addresses. If there are none, write "n			
NAME AND ADDRESS GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORPOR NAME AND ADDRESS	RATION PO BOX 1	570 TUALATIN OR 97062-1570	LOAN NUMBER
- 1 N A 4012 01200 00	200		L
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 4012-01900-00300 PART II MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE			
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:			
Legal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the reak property described above.			
YEAR MAKE WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
1998 Liber 48	40	-INDKL42520- 091	<u>-32973XTU</u>
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none."			
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL SERVICING CORP.	PO BOX 1570 TU	ALATIN OR 97062- 1570-	
LAME AND ADDRESS			ODL / ID / CUSTOMER NUMBER
	I and the second second		DATE
X Aug X 1012 01000 00200			
Tax Lot Number from assessor. 4012-01900-00300			
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.			
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) LENARD E. SCHMIDT AND ANDREA G. SCHMIDT			
SIGNATURE OF OWNER			
Southine or Duries ADDRESS			
V OFFICE USE ONLY V			
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.			
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE OF DATOEFICER	$\overline{\mathbf{n}}$		······································
12.2.98 x anda	Coopon	·	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by: $13 - 17 - 98$			
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			
Filed for record at request of First American Title the the day			
of A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>3:10</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u> , of Deeds on Page <u>45012</u> .			
FEE \$10.00 By Quiling Mulansler			
\$10.00	vu	- wirne I	massimolo Ce_

RETURN &: FIRST AMERICAN TIME PO BOX 1195 REDMOND, OR 97756